Accesorii pentru calatorii / Seturi de calatorie / Genti sport de weekend

Armond AWARE™ RPET weekend duffel

SKU: TP1P707.242
Categorie: Accesorii pentru calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1163)

a o
This weekend duffle impresses with its modern and simple look. Its clean design makes the £ |
duffle ideal for travel. The roomy main compartment offers plenty of space for your
essentials. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds .

of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:
Armond AWARE™ RPET weekend duffel
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3.97 KG

Current

XD Xclusive

beige, black, navy

rPET

true

19-3932 TCX, 4280C, Black, Warm Grey 1
32

55x23x32cm

720

743

69

33

6

69x33x6cm

60, 73,5

35,38

56, 58

60 x 38 x 58 cm, 73,5 x 35 x 56 cm
11,1

12,6, 12,9

15

250

50

6

250 x 50 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

item front down

true

#252A36, #3D332B, #E5DBCC
55

23

CHN



